## #WU-19-7 SEWER RE-LINING PROJECT (#6125457)

BID DATE: FEBRUARY 20, 2019

				Visu-Sewer		Terra Engineering & Construction Corp.		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Michels Corporation	
Item#	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Re-Lining	Sanitary Sewers at Various Locations										
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,472.00	\$2,472.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,883.10	\$17,883.10	\$29,145.00	\$29,145.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$3,277.60	\$3,277.60	\$10,054.00	\$10,054.00
3	Furnish & Install 8" Sanitary Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	2919	\$20.00	\$58,380.00	\$20.50	\$59,839.50	\$24.00	\$70,056.00	\$30.80	\$89,905.20
4	Furnish & Install 15" Sanitary Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	1320	\$45.40	\$59,928.00	\$45.00	\$59,400.00	\$49.80	\$65,736.00	\$77.30	\$102,036.00
5	Furnish & Install 18" Sanitary Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	705	\$52.15	\$36,765.75	\$50.00	\$35,250.00	\$56.10	\$39,550.50	\$76.60	\$54,003.00
6	Lateral Reinstatement	EA	79	\$75.00	\$5,925.00	\$60.00	\$4,740.00	\$78.40	\$6,193.60	\$75.80	\$5,988.20
7	Connect Lateral	LS	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,194.70	\$1,194.70	\$6,942.00	\$6,942.00
	Base Bid Total:			\$166,770.75		\$171,929.50		\$203,891.50		\$298,073.40	

Recommend Awarders
To Visu-Saw
3-13-19